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32-600 OŚWIĘCIM, UL. PARTYZANTÓW 1
                                          TEL./FAX 33 8423352
     
SPRAWOZDANIE SĘDZIEGO
                                            □ Powiatowa Liga Orlików  - Runda …..

Data zawodów: ……………….. Miejsce zawodów: ………………………………..
[bookmark: _GoBack]Grupa …………... 
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	Nazwa drużyny
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Pkt.
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Harmonogram spotkań (czas gry x 15 min.)
	 
	Nazwa drużyny
	Wynik
	Nazwa drużyny

	1-2
	
	
	

	3-4
	 
	 
	 

	1-5
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Podpis trenerów /kierowników:
1.) …………………………………………………..
2.) ……………………………………………………
3.) ……………………………………………………
4.) ……………………………………………………
5.) ……………………………………………………
            Podpis sędziego: …………………….…………………
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